Fiber Distribution Box
These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please
visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057
1-800-800-6652 • +1 315-431-7200

1-800-800-6652 • +1 315-431-7200
Ordering Information
r1
_0
91
82
02
3
Example FDB A - 2 4 1 2 4 3 A 3 G G A B -
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
4 Type
A = 24F Adapter Plate
L = LGX Module
6 Component Type
1 = LGX PLC Splitter Module
2 = LGX Adapter Module
3 = 24F Adapter Plate Loaded with 900
micron 1.5m Pigtails
4 = 24F Adapter Plate With PLC Splitter
900 micron tails 1.5m
5 = 24F Adapter Plate With ABS Type PLC
Splitter  2.0mm 1m
Empty  = Unloaded
8 No. of PLC **
1 = 1 unit
2 = 2 unit
Empty = Unloaded or Not loaded with PLC
9 Connector/ Adapter Type
1 = SC Simplex (1 Port)
2 = LC Duplex (2 Port)
Empty = Unloaded
7 PLC Configuration *
2 = 1:2
4 = 1:4
8 = 1:8
A = 1:16
B = 2:8
C = 2:16
Empty = Unloaded or Not loaded with PLC
5 Configuration
UNLD = Unloaded
Empty = Loaded
10 Polish Type
A = APC
U = UPC
Empty = Unloaded
18 Custom Config/Branding ****
XX = Customization Keyword
Empty  = No Customization
17 Accessories
S = Standard Kit (12x Splice Sleeve, Wall
Mount,1.5m Transportation Tube,5x Cable
Ties, Key)
P = Pole Mount  Kit (12x Splice Sleeve,
Wall Mount, Pole Mount, 1.5m Transporta-
tion Tube,5x Cable Ties, Key)
A = Standard Kit + 1 SC/APC Pigtail 1.5m ,
IPA Bottle & Tissue Paper
B = Standard Kit + 2 SC/APC Pigtail 1.5m ,
IPA Bottle & Tissue Paper
C = Standard Kit + 1 LC/APC Pigtail 1.5m ,
IPA Bottle & Tissue Paper
D = Standard Kit + 2 LC/APC Pigtail 1.5m ,
IPA Bottle & Tissue Paper
E = Pole Mount Kit + 1 SC/APC Pigtail
1.5m, IPA Bottle & Tissue Paper
F = Pole Mount Kit + 2 SC/APC Pigtail
1.5m, IPA Bottle & Tissue Paper
G = Pole Mount Kit + 1 LC/APC Pigtail
1.5m, IPA Bottle & Tissue Paper
H = Pole Mount Kit + 2 LC/APC Pigtail
1.5m, IPA Bottle & Tissue Paper